COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRILUM SILENCER: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0047 R00 07042022 (Imperial/Metric - Ltr) 1/2
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Acoustic Panels
DESCRIPTION
SIZES

Grid (T-Bar) - Metric No mounting kit necessary Lay-in for use with 24mm T-Bar (RS size only)
Grid (T-Bar) - Imperial LACC-GR-K Adapter plate enables lay-in for use with 15/16” T-Bar (RS size only)
HOW TO ORDER
MOUNTING
FBS = Suspended
FBM = Surface Mt
FBR = Recessed
FBG = Grid (T-Bar)
1 FINISH
B = Black
W = White
32 MODEL
SIL = Silencer
_______ - _______ - _______FBx
       1                 2                3